8/15/2008

gid LastName

402 KRAJIC

406 KAVULA

Totals:

Drawer

$88.60
($16.76)

$71.84

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report LO

Coupons Paid Void #Paids/Void
QRace

$0.00 ($33.25) $0.00 13

$0.00 ($296.01) ($41.10) 32

($329.26) ($41.10) 45

Handle Net Handle

$121.85 $121.85
$320.35 $279.25
$442.20 $401.10

$0.00

$0.00

37

52

89



