8/15/2008

Drawer Report

LO

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>	
					ORace						
402 KRAJIC	\$88.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$33.25)	\$0.00	13	\$121.85	\$121.85	\$0.00	37	
406 KAVULA	(\$16.76)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$296.01)	(\$41.10)	32	\$320.35	\$279.25	\$0.00	52	
Totals:	\$71.84			(\$329.26)	(\$41.10)	45	\$442.20	\$401.10		89	